HEADCOUNT

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

Total Undup Credit
*Undup Credit & NCR

FTE

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

FULL/PART-TIME

Credit Full-Time

Credit Part-Time

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

MALE/FEMALE

Credit--Male

Credit--Female

Non-Credit-Male

Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL

Duplicate Credit Between
Campus & Distance

NOTES:

(
(
(
(
(
(

2021-22

1,155
3,233
1,504
5,892

3,872
5,076

363.57
569.93

19.23
952.73

350
3,522
1,504
5,376

1,539
2,333
761
743
5,376

516

COLUMBUS
% OF
change

-1.03%
2.57%
18.15%
5.36%

3.47%
3.36%

-2.85%
3.79%
20.21%
1.43%

-8.38%
4.82%
18.15%
7.20%

12.83%
-1.89%
15.48%
21.01%

7.20%

-10.57%

2020-21

1,167
3,152
1,273
5,592

3,742
4,911

374.23
549.10

16.00
939.33

382
3,360
1,273
5,015

1,364
2,378
659
614
5,015

577

GRAND ISLAND

2021-22

1,402
3,153

619
5,174

4,069
4,601

365.43
488.23

8.29
861.95

208
3,861
619
4,688

1,370
2,699
265
354
4,688

486

% OF
change

0.94%
-20.26%
89.30%
-8.75%

-15.12%
13.07%

5.37%
-3.96%
180.20%
0.45%

-14.05%
8.70%
89.30%
13.76%

5.30%
8.26%
143.12%
62.39%
13.76%

-11.48%

2020-21

1,389
3,954

327
5,670

4,794
4,069

346.80
508.37

2.96
858.13

242
3,552
327
4,121

1,301
2,493
109
218
4,121

549

2021-22

1,195
2,398

453
4,046

3,153
3,570

549.40
388.10

5.71
943.21

593
2,560
453
3,606

1,361
1,792
216
237
3,606

440

1) Unduplicated Credit & NCR numbers for 2017-18 are not accurate. The 17/SU & 17/FA numbers are not included.
2) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female.
3) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.
4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)
6) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.

HASTINGS
% OF
change

-11.28%
-4.69%
-4.63%
-6.73%

-3.96%
-3.57%

6.28%
-6.24%
11.77%

0.77%

5.89%
-5.99%
-4.63%
-4.04%

2.33%
-8.24%
5.88%
-12.55%
-4.04%

-24.14%

2020-21

1,347
2,516

475
4,338

3,283
3,702

516.93
413.93

511
935.97

560
2,723
475
3,758

1,330
1,953
204
271
3,758

580

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAJOR

JULY 1, 2021 - JANUARY 31, 2022

2021-22

99
267
253
619

352
604

15.73
65.73
11.06
92.52

324
253
605

147
205
135
118
605

14

LEXINGTON
% OF
change

4.21%
42.02%
12.44%
21.85%

26.16%
21.04%

9.46%
126.11%
18.43%
75.30%

#DIV/0!
16.13%
12.44%
20.04%

70.93%
4.59%
46.74%
-11.28%
19.33%

250.00%

2020-21

95
188
225
508

279
499

14.37
29.07

9.34
52.78

279
225
504

86
196
92
133
507

2021-22

869
529
271
1,669

1,344
1,582

192.07
68.50
4.92
265.49

20
1,324
271
1,615

460
884
148
123
1,615

54

KEARNEY
% OF
change

5.59%
-15.90%
23.18%
-0.18%

-0.74%
1.67%

14.92%
-14.77%
0.74%
5.19%

-9.09%
-0.60%
23.18%

2.60%

-4.37%
1.26%
15.63%
33.70%
2.60%

-44.90%

2020-21

823
629
220
1,672

1,354
1,556

167.13
80.37
4.88
252.38

22
1,332
220
1,574

481
873
128
92
1,574

98

2021-22

29
75
67
171

104
171

3.00
10.90
0.52
14.42

0
104
67
171

37
67
37
30
171

0

HOLDREGE
% OF
change

-19.44%
41.51%
17.54%
17.12%

16.85%
22.14%

-18.92%
57.29%
75.34%
31.97%

#DIV/0!
16.85%
17.54%
17.12%

2.78%
26.42%
37.04%

0.00%
17.12%

#DIV/0!

2020-21

36
53
57
146

89
140

3.70
6.93
0.30
10.93

89
57
146

36
53
27
30
146

COLLEGE WIDE UNDUPLICATED

2021-22

3,813
6,776
3,167
13,756

8,604
11,440

1,489.20
1,591.39

49.73
3,130.32

2,059
6,545
3,167
11,771

3,381
5,223
1,562
1,605
11,771

1,985

% OF
change

-0.31%
4.75%
22.89%
6.88%

5.96%
10.02%

4.64%
0.23%
28.89%
2.65%

-1.77%

8.65%
22.89%
10.04%

8.47%
4.40%
28.14%
18.19%
10.04%

-8.69%

2020-21

3,825
6,469
2,577
12,871

8,120
10,398

1,423.16
1,587.77

38.59
3,049.52

2,096
6,024
2,577
10,697

3,117
5,003
1,219
1,358
10,697

2,174

HEADCOUNT
Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL

Total Undup Credit
*Undup Credit & NCR

FTE
Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL

FULL/PART-TIME
Credit Full-Time

Credit Part-Time
Non-Credit Reim.

TOTAL

MALE/FEMALE
Credit-Male
Credit-Female
Non-Credit-Male
Non-Credit-Female

TOTAL

Duplicate Credit Between

Campus & Distance



UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

Notes to the attached pages:

Spring 21

1,329
2,732
4,061

1,648
2,896
4,544

4,735.00
8,917.00
13,652.00

157.83
297.23
455.07

203.82
344.62
548.44

COLUMBUS

% OF
change

17.30%
-5.76%
0.72%

8.28%
-6.40%
-1.56%

15.74%
-6.79%
-0.04%

15.74%
-6.79%
-0.04%

14.59%
-5.41%
1.15%

Spring 20

1,133
2,899
4,032

1,522
3,094
4,616

4,091.00
9,567.00
13,658.00

136.37
318.90
455.27

177.87
364.32
542.19

GRAND ISLAND
% OF

Spring 21 change  Spring 20
1,045 10.93% 942
2,064 -1.57% 2,097
3,109 2.30% 3,039
1,462 11.69% 1,309
2,433 -7.74% 2,637
3,895 -1.29% 3,946
4,556.00 12.74%  4,041.00
6,852.00 -10.51%  7,657.00
11,408.00 -2.48% 11,698.00
151.87 12.74% 134.70
228.40 -10.51% 255.23
380.27 -2.48% 389.93
213.62 11.71% 191.23
314.12 -12.74% 360.00
527.74 -4.26% 551.23

Spring 21

1,172
1,837
3,009

2,518
2,041
4,559

7,172.00
5,961.00
13,133.00

239.07
198.70
437.77

412.54
252.98
665.52

HASTINGS

% OF
change

30.95%
-9.95%
2.52%

23.49%
-12.40%
4.35%

25.49%
-12.71%
4.70%

25.49%
-12.71%
4.70%

21.76%
-12.86%
5.78%

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA

Spring 2022 as of January 31, 2022

Spring 20

895
2,040
2,935

2,039
2,330
4,369

5,715.00
6,829.00
12,544.00

190.50
227.63
418.13

338.81
290.33
629.14

Spring 21

47
403
450

49
403
452

156.00
1,458.00
1,614.00

5.20
48.60
53.80

7.20
51.55
58.75

LEXINGTON

% OF
change

-11.32%
97.55%
75.10%

-9.26%
97.55%
75.19%

-11.86%
121.24%
93.06%

-11.86%
121.24%
93.06%

-2.04%
134.64%
100.38%

Spring 20

53
204
257

54
204
258

177.00
659.00
836.00

5.90
21.97
27.87

7.35
21.97
29.32

Spring 21

684
321
1,005

831
353
1,184

2,724.00
1,113.00
3,837.00

90.80
37.10
127.90

111.67
44.78
156.45

KEARNEY

% OF
change

44.92%
-27.54%
9.84%

33.60%
-26.61%
7.34%

39.91%
-22.98%
13.12%

39.91%
-22.98%
13.12%

27.38%
-21.95%
7.87%

(1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and

Spring 20

472
443
915

622
481
1,103

1,947.00
1,445.00
3,392.00

64.90
48.17
113.07

87.67
57.37
145.04

Spring 21

51
58

51
58

21.00
140.00
161.00

0.70
4.67
537

1.05
5.83
6.88

HOLDREGE

% OF
change

-22.22%
112.50%
75.76%

-22.22%
96.15%
65.71%

-22.22%
118.75%
76.92%

-22.22%
118.75%
76.92%

-22.22%
106.01%
64.59%

3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).

(2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

*Notes to above:

(1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.
(2) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.
(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

Spring 20

24
33

26
35

27.00
64.00
91.00

0.90
2.13
3.03

135
2.83
4.18

COLLEGE WIDE

UNDUPLICATED NUMBERS
% OF

Spring 21 change  Spring 20
4,197 21.51% 3,454
6,934 -4.09% 7,230
11,131 4.18% 10,684
6,515 17.28% 5,555
8,177 -6.78% 8,772
14,692 2.55% 14,327
19,364.00 21.04% 15,998.00
24,441.00 -6.79% 26,221.00
43,805.00 3.76% 42,219.00
645.47 21.04% 533.27
814.70 -6.79% 874.03
1,460.17 3.76%  1,407.30
949.90 18.11% 804.28
1,013.88 -7.56%  1,096.82
1,963.78 3.30% 1,901.10

*

*

UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL



DUP HEAD COUNT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

TOTAL REG

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

NOTES:

ACADEMIC ED/GEN ED

Spring 2022

2,547
4,817
7,364

2,730
5,084
7,814

282.80
513.03
795.83

288.08
525.75
813.83

% OF
change Spring 2021
28.51% 1,982
-2.90% 4,961
6.06% 6,943
27.33% 2,144
-2.83% 5,232
5.94% 7,376
33.29% 212.17
-4.23% 535.70
6.41% 747.87
33.56% 215.70
-3.86% 546.85
6.72% 762.55

Spring 2022

587
1,378
1,965

874
1,995
2,869

87.00
193.73
280.73

143.12
306.23
449.35

BUSINESS

% OF
change

19.80%
-8.80%
-1.80%

27.96%
-14.30%
-4.72%

26.95%
-12.53%
-3.20%

30.64%
-13.84%
-3.36%

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2021-22 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER
Spring 2022 as of January 31, 2022

Spring 2021

490
1,511
2,001

683
2,328
3,011

68.53
221.47
290.00

109.55
355.43
464.98

(1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for spring 2021 was 5805; for spring 2022 it is 6120
(2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR
(3) Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included

(4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/Ilab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
(5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

Spring 2022

444
450
894

914
719
1,633

93.87
73.43
167.30

161.47
115.75
277.22

HEALTH

% OF
change

16.54%
-19.79%
-5.10%

21.54%
-21.51%
-2.10%

21.86%
-19.90%
-0.83%

19.47%
-20.84%
-1.48%

Spring 2021

381
561
942

752
916
1,668

77.03
91.67
168.70

135.15
146.23
281.38

TECHNOLOGY
% OF

Spring 2022  change Spring 2021
619 3.00% 601
279  41.62% 197
898 12.53% 798
1,997 1.06% 1,976
379 28.04% 296
2,376 4.58% 2,272
181.80 3.57% 175.53
3450 36.90% 25.20
216.30 7.76% 200.73
357.23 3.89% 343.87
66.15 36.96% 48.30
423.38 7.96% 392.17

TOTAL UPDUPLICATED

WITHIN CLUSTER
% OF
change

Spring 2022

3,042
5,281
8,323

6,515
8,177
14,692

645.47
814.69
1,460.16

949.90
1,013.88
1,963.78

16.55%
-0.88%
4.85%

17.28%
-6.78%
2.55%

21.04%
-6.79%
3.76%

18.11%
-7.56%
3.30%

Spring 2021

2,610
5,328
7,938

5,555
8,772
14,327

533.26
874.04
1,407.30

804.27
1,096.81
1,901.08
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