CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAJOR JULY 1, 2021 - JANUARY 31, 2022

	COLUMBUS % OF		GRAND ISLAND % OF			HASTINGS % OF			LEXINGTON % OF			KEARNEY % OF			HOLDREGE % OF			COLLEGE				
	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22		2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	change	2020-21	2021-22	% OF change	2020-21	
HEADCOUNT																					1	HEADCOUNT
Credit - Campus	1,155	-1.03%	1,167	1,402	0.94%	1,389	1,195	-11.28%	1,347	99	4.21%	95	869	5.59%	823	29	-19.44%	36	3,813	-0.31%	3,825	Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	3,233	2.57%	3,152	3,153	-20.26%	3,954	2,398	-4.69%	2,516	267	42.02%	188	529	-15.90%	629	75	41.51%	53	6,776	4.75%	6,469	Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	1,504	18.15%	1,273	619	89.30%	327	453	-4.63%	475	253	12.44%	225	271	23.18%	220	67	17.54%	57	3,167	22.89%	2,577	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	5,892	5.36%	5,592	5,174	-8.75%	5,670	4,046	-6.73%	4,338	619	21.85%	508	1,669	-0.18%	1,672	171	17.12%	146	13,756	6.88%	12,871	TOTAL
Total Undup Credit	3,872	3.47%	3,742	4,069	-15.12%	4,794	3,153	-3.96%	3,283	352	26.16%	279	1,344	-0.74%	1,354	104	16.85%	89	8,604	5.96%	8,120	Total Undup Credit
*Undup Credit & NCR	5,076	3.36%	4,911	4,601	13.07%	4,069	3,570	-3.57%	3,702	604	21.04%	499	1,582	1.67%	1,556	171	22.14%	140	11,440	10.02%	10,398	*Undup Credit & NCR
FTE																						FTE
Credit - Campus	363.57	-2.85%	374.23	365.43	5.37%	346.80	549.40	6.28%	516.93	15.73	9.46%	14.37	192.07	14.92%	167.13	3.00	-18.92%	3.70	1.489.20	4.64%	1.423.16	Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	569.93	3.79%	549.10	488.23	-3.96%	508.37	388.10	-6.24%	413.93	65.73	126.11%		68.50	-14.77%	80.37	10.90	57.29%	6.93	1,591.39	0.23%	1,587.77	Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	19.23	20.21%	16.00	8.29	180.20%	2.96	5.71	11.77%	5.11	11.06	18.43%	9.34	4.92	0.74%	4.88	0.52	75.34%	0.30	49.73	28.89%	38.59	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	952.73	1.43%	939.33	861.95	0.45%	858.13	943.21	0.77%	935.97	92.52	75.30%	52.78	265.49	5.19%	252.38	14.42	31.97%	10.93	3,130.32	2.65%	3,049.52	TOTAL
																			,			
FULL/PART-TIME																						FULL/PART-TIME
Credit Full-Time	350	-8.38%	382	208	-14.05%	242	593	5.89%	560	28	#DIV/0!	0	20	-9.09%	22	0	#DIV/0!	0	2,059	-1.77%	2,096	Credit Full-Time
Credit Part-Time	3,522	4.82%	3,360	3,861	8.70%	3,552	2,560	-5.99%	2,723	324	16.13%	279	1,324	-0.60%	1,332	104	16.85%	89	6,545	8.65%	6,024	Credit Part-Time
Non-Credit Reim.	1,504	18.15%	1,273	619	89.30%	327	453	-4.63%	475	253	12.44%	225	271	23.18%	220	67	17.54%	57	3,167	22.89%	2,577	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	5,376	7.20%	5,015	4,688	13.76%	4,121	3,606	-4.04%	3,758	605	20.04%	504	1,615	2.60%	1,574	171	17.12%	146	11,771	10.04%	10,697	TOTAL
MALE/FEMALE																						MALE/FEMALE
CreditMale	1,539	12.83%	1,364	1,370	5.30%	1,301	1,361	2.33%	1,330	147	70.93%	86	460	-4.37%	481	37	2.78%	36	3,381	8.47%	3,117	CreditMale
CreditFemale	2,333	-1.89%	2,378	2,699	8.26%	2,493	1,792	-8.24%	1,953	205	4.59%	196	884	1.26%	873	67	26.42%	53	5,223	4.40%	5,003	Credit-Female
Non-Credit-Male	761	15.48%	659	265	143.12%	109	216	5.88%	204	135	46.74%	92	148	15.63%	128	37	37.04%	27	1,562	28.14%	1,219	Non-Credit-Male
Non-Credit-Female	743	21.01%	614	354	62.39%	218	237	-12.55%	271	118	-11.28%	133	123	33.70%	92	30	0.00%	30	1,605	18.19%	1,358	Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL	5,376	7.20%	5,015	4,688	13.76%	4,121	3,606	-4.04%	3,758	605	19.33%	507	1,615	2.60%	1,574	171	17.12%	146	11,771	10.04%	10,697	TOTAL
Darling Condition	516	-10.57%	577	486	-11.48%	549	440	-24.14%	580	14	250.00%	4	54	-44.90%	98	0	#DIV/0!	0	1,985	-8.69%	2,174	
Duplicate Credit Between Campus & Distance	210	-10.57%	5//	480	-11.48%	549	440	-24.14%	580	14	230.00%	4	54	-44.90%	98	0	#DIV/U!	U	1,985	-0.09%	2,174	Duplicate Credit Between Campus & Distance

NOTES:

- (1) Unduplicated Credit & NCR numbers for 2017-18 are not accurate. The 17/SU & 17/FA numbers are not included.
- (2) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female. (3) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.
- (4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)
- (6) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA Spring 2022 as of January 31, 2022

	COLUMBUS		GRAND ISLAND			HASTINGS			LEXINGTON			KEARNEY			HOLDREGE			COLLEGE WIDE UNDUPLICATED NUMBERS				
		% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF		
	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	Spring 21	change	Spring 20	
UNDUPLICATED HEADCT																						UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	1,329	17.30%	1,133	1,045	10.93%	942	1,172	30.95%	895	47	-11.32%	53	684	44.92%	472	7	-22.22%	9	4,197	21.51%	3,454 *	Campus
Distance	2,732	-5.76%	2,899	2,064	-1.57%	2,097	1,837	-9.95%	2,040	403	97.55%	204	321	-27.54%	443	51	112.50%	24	6,934	-4.09%	7,230 *	Distance
TOTAL	4,061	0.72%	4,032	3,109	2.30%	3,039	3,009	2.52%	2,935	450	75.10%	257	1,005	9.84%	915	58	75.76%	33	11,131	4.18%	10,684	TOTAL
DUPLICATED HEADCT																						DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	1,648	8.28%	1,522	1,462	11.69%	1,309	2,518	23.49%	2,039	49	-9.26%	54	831	33.60%	622	7	-22.22%	9	6,515	17.28%	5,555	Campus
Distance	2,896	-6.40%	3,094	2,433	-7.74%	2,637	2,041	-12.40%	2,330	403	97.55%	204	353	-26.61%	481	51	96.15%	26	8,177	-6.78%	8,772	Distance
TOTAL	4,544	-1.56%	4,616	3,895	-1.29%	3,946	4,559	4.35%	4,369	452	75.19%	258	1,184	7.34%	1,103	58	65.71%	35	14,692	2.55%	14,327	TOTAL
REGISTERED CREDIT																						REGISTERED CREDIT
	4 725 00	15.74%	4 001 00	4.556.00	12 740/	4.041.00	7 172 00	25 400/	F 74 F 00	150.00	11 000/	177.00	2 724 00	39.91%	1 047 00	21.00	-22.22%	27.00	10.204.00	24 040/	15 000 00	
Campus	4,735.00		,	4,556.00		,	7,172.00		5,715.00	156.00			,		1,947.00	21.00		27.00	.,		15,998.00	Campus
Distance	8,917.00	-6.79%	.,	6,852.00			5,961.00		6,829.00	1,458.00		659.00	1,113.00		1,445.00	140.00	118.75%	64.00	24,441.00		26,221.00	Distance
TOTAL	13,652.00	-0.04%	13,658.00	11,408.00	-2.48%	11,698.00	13,133.00	4.70%	12,544.00	1,614.00	93.06%	836.00	3,837.00	13.12%	3,392.00	161.00	76.92%	91.00	43,805.00	3.76%	42,219.00	TOTAL
FTE																						FTE
Campus	157.83	15.74%	136.37	151.87	12.74%	134.70	239.07	25.49%	190.50	5.20	-11.86%	5.90	90.80	39.91%	64.90	0.70	-22.22%	0.90	645.47	21.04%	533.27	Campus
Distance	297.23	-6.79%	318.90	228.40	-10.51%	255.23	198.70	-12.71%	227.63	48.60	121.24%	21.97	37.10	-22.98%	48.17	4.67	118.75%	2.13	814.70	-6.79%	874.03	Distance
TOTAL	455.07	-0.04%	455.27	380.27	-2.48%	389.93	437.77	4.70%	418.13	53.80	93.06%	27.87	127.90	13.12%	113.07	5.37	76.92%	3.03	1,460.17	3.76%	1,407.30	TOTAL
REU																						REU
Campus	203.82	14.59%	177.87		11.71%	191.23		21.76%	338.81	7.20	-2.04%	7.35	111.67	27.38%	87.67	1.05	-22.22%	1.35	949.90	18.11%	804.28	Campus
Distance	344.62	-5.41%	364.32	314.12	-12.74%	360.00	252.98	-12.86%	290.33	51.55	134.64%	21.97	44.78	-21.95%	57.37	5.83	106.01%	2.83	1,013.88	-7.56%	1,096.82	Distance
TOTAL	548.44	1.15%	542.19	527.74	-4.26%	551.23	665.52	5.78%	629.14	58.75	100.38%	29.32	156.45	7.87%	145.04	6.88	64.59%	4.18	1,963.78	3.30%	1,901.10	TOTAL
																l			I			

Notes to the attached pages:

- (1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and
- 3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).
- (2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

*Notes to above:

- (1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.
- (2) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.
- (3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP-CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2021-22 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER Spring 2022 as of January 31, 2022

	ACADI	EMIC ED/G	GEN ED		BUSINESS			HEALTH		TE	CHNOLO	GY	TOTAL UPDUPLICATED WITHIN CLUSTER			
	% OF			% OF				% OF			% OF		% OF			
	Spring 2022	change	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	change	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	change	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	change	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	change	Spring 2021	
DUP HEAD COUNT	1		1			1			I			1	1			
Campus	2,547	28.51%	1,982	587	19.80%	490	444	16.54%	381	619	3.00%	601	3,042	16.55%	2,610	
Distance	4,817	-2.90%	4,961	1,378	-8.80%	1,511	450	-19.79%	561	279	41.62%	197	5,281	-0.88%	5,328	
TOTAL	7,364	6.06%	6,943	1,965	-1.80%	2,001	894	-5.10%	942	898	12.53%	798	8,323	4.85%	7,938	
	[1			I			1	1			
TOTAL REG	[1			I			1	1			
Campus	2,730	27.33%	2,144	874	27.96%	683	914	21.54%	752	1,997	1.06%	1,976	6,515	17.28%	5,555	
Distance	5,084	-2.83%	5,232	1,995	-14.30%	2,328	719	-21.51%	916	379	28.04%	296	8,177	-6.78%	8,772	
TOTAL	7,814	5.94%	7,376	2,869	-4.72%	3,011	1,633	-2.10%	1,668	2,376	4.58%	2,272	14,692	2.55%	14,327	
						1			I			1	1			
FTE						1			I			1	1			
Campus	282.80	33.29%	212.17	87.00	26.95%	68.53	93.87	21.86%	77.03	181.80	3.57%	175.53	645.47	21.04%	533.26	
Distance	513.03	-4.23%	535.70	193.73	-12.53%	221.47	73.43	-19.90%	91.67	34.50	36.90%	25.20	814.69	-6.79%	874.04	
TOTAL	795.83	6.41%	747.87	280.73	-3.20%	290.00	167.30	-0.83%	168.70	216.30	7.76%	200.73	1,460.16	3.76%	1,407.30	
						1			I			- [
			I			I			I			Į				
REU			I			I			I			Į				
Campus	288.08	33.56%		143.12	30.64%	109.55	161.47	19.47%	135.15	357.23	3.89%		949.90	18.11%	804.27	
Distance	525.75	-3.86%		306.23	-13.84%	355.43	115.75	-20.84%	146.23	66.15	36.96%		1,013.88	-7.56%	1,096.81	
TOTAL	813.83	6.72%	762.55	449.35	-3.36%	464.98	277.22	-1.48%	281.38	423.38	7.96%	392.17	1,963.78	3.30%	1,901.08	

NOTES:

- (1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for spring 2021 was 5805; for spring 2022 it is 6120
- (2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR
- (3) Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included
- (4) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
- (5) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)